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Medaljeoversigt ‐ Drenge

UDM Ynglinge 2010
World Cup Hallen

Lasse ScherlundGuld Grindsted BK

Jakob Nørgård MadsenSølv Pin‐Crackers

Casper HenriksenBronze BK Center

Mathias S. Madsen4 BK Sisu

Nicolaj Larsen5 BK Næstved

Martin Andersen6 Pin‐Crackers
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Resultatliste for Drenge

UDM Ynglinge 2010
World Cup Hallen

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Jakob Nørgård Madsen Pin‐Crackers 192 213 237 193 246 235 1316 46 191

Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 220 241 172 214 216 237 1300 43 152

Nicolaj Larsen BK Næstved 158 240 244 258 204 183 1287 41 173

Casper Lindberg Pin‐Crackers 192 203 183 204 224 222 1228 40 154

Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95 177 205 170 189 258 213 1212 30 235

Casper Henriksen BK Center 165 205 175 198 182 279 1204 34 246

Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 224 199 203 179 172 223 1200 33 247

Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 184 199 176 175 244 220 1198 31 248

Bjørn Saksager Jensen BK Outsiders 227 203 168 189 215 181 1183 36 219

Martin Andersen Pin‐Crackers 179 181 171 197 230 202 1160 28 2410

Mark Løgbjerg Kristensen Grindsted BK 202 201 177 234 166 179 1159 34 1811

Mathias S. Madsen BK Sisu 197 188 220 241 150 163 1159 35 1612

Anders Hansen Jackpot 201 179 191 191 206 181 1149 29 2313

Morten Vorborg Sundby 229 117 217 233 194 155 1145 34 1414

Andreas Rex Lauritsen Haslev BK 183 203 143 256 212 146 1143 29 2415

Erik Kalmar Møller Jensen Stenhuset 207 190 167 196 186 192 1138 29 2616

Casper Bruun Christensen Sundby 185 181 184 186 220 179 1135 26 2817

Ralf Moesgaard Andersen KBK/Kammeraterne 170 161 209 179 197 217 1133 34 1618

Victor Gundersen BK Center 254 161 148 182 170 216 1131 31 2219

Asger E. Dehlendorff Sundby 193 165 224 188 183 166 1119 27 2320

Daniel I. Pedersen Pin‐Crackers 179 182 171 193 187 203 1115 26 2321

Rasmus Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 182 160 159 184 212 214 1111 27 2622

Rasmus L. Lyager‐Brønholt Varde BK 188 159 190 180 214 170 1101 24 2523

Marcus Carter Haslev BK 180 168 189 150 179 226 1092 29 1524

Boris Alexander Kunle BK Viborg 178 212 187 157 153 200 1087 24 2625

Kasper Mortensen Nordsjællands BC 188 159 168 177 207 188 1087 30 2026

Jonas Rask Andersen Brasilia 157 159 236 176 184 166 1078 30 1827

Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoopi 171 196 202 188 172 143 1072 21 2828

Morten Rasmussen KBK/Kammeraterne 202 164 156 199 166 165 1052 24 2629

Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 159 189 172 198 126 201 1045 21 2730

Mads Sebastian Johansen BK Sisu 159 184 152 194 186 167 1042 23 2431

Jacob Mandstrup Mikkelsen Stenhuset 191 187 142 157 201 142 1020 20 2532

Sebastian Hansen Haslev BK 164 162 197 183 159 147 1012 21 2233

Steffen Kristiansen Nordsjællands BC 122 132 145 193 191 224 1007 24 1834

UDM Ynglinge 2010 Side 1 af 2Copyright 2005 by Lars Høberg



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Christopher Bengt Trekanten 177 164 170 160 137 198 1006 19 2435

Joakim Jakobsen Haslev BK 165 131 153 169 202 185 1005 22 2236

Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 165 120 173 200 176 169 1003 19 2437

Mikkel‐Mathias Kristensen BK Viborg 183 148 158 153 147 197 986 19 2538

Morten Bregensted Smut 161 152 130 183 188 151 965 21 2339

Anders Koch Hansen Haslev BK 192 133 162 203 120 154 964 20 1940

Martin Pedersen KBK/Kammeraterne 200 134 161 153 163 153 964 19 1941

Casper Frandsen Sundby 180 132 136 186 154 172 960 20 2242

Phillip Staffe Slagelse BC 156 155 184 153 135 145 928 15 2543

Patrick Svensson Jackpot 126 165 161 138 163 172 925 17 2144

Peter Grønbæk Andersen Assens Bowling Klu 132 154 155 140 124 158 863 17 1645

Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 168 137 142 132 113 138 830 16 1646
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Resultatliste for Drenge par

UDM Ynglinge 2010
World Cup Hallen

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Bjørn Saksager Jensen BK Outsiders 227 203 168 189 215 181 1183 36 211
Nicolaj Larsen BK Næstved 158 240 244 258 204 183 1287 41 171

2470 77 38

Mark Løgbjerg Kristensen Grindsted BK 202 201 177 234 166 179 1159 34 182
Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 220 241 172 214 216 237 1300 43 152

2459 77 33

Daniel I. Pedersen Pin‐Crackers 179 182 171 193 187 203 1115 26 233
Jakob Nørgård Madsen Pin‐Crackers 192 213 237 193 246 235 1316 46 193

2431 72 42

Anders Hansen Jackpot 201 179 191 191 206 181 1149 29 234
Casper Lindberg Pin‐Crackers 192 203 183 204 224 222 1228 40 154

2377 69 38

Martin Andersen Pin‐Crackers 179 181 171 197 230 202 1160 28 245
Casper Henriksen BK Center 165 205 175 198 182 279 1204 34 245

2364 62 48

Casper Bruun Christensen Sundby 185 181 184 186 220 179 1135 26 286
Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95 177 205 170 189 258 213 1212 30 236

2347 56 51

Morten Vorborg Sundby 229 117 217 233 194 155 1145 34 147
Victor Gundersen BK Center 254 161 148 182 170 216 1131 31 227

2276 65 36

Rasmus Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 182 160 159 184 212 214 1111 27 268
Mathias S. Madsen BK Sisu 197 188 220 241 150 163 1159 35 168

2270 62 42

Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 184 199 176 175 244 220 1198 31 249
Mads Sebastian Johansen BK Sisu 159 184 152 194 186 167 1042 23 249

2240 54 48

Andreas Ydesen Stenhuset 165 120 173 200 176 169 1003 19 2410
Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 224 199 203 179 172 223 1200 33 2410

2203 52 48

Morten Rasmussen KBK/Kammeraterne 202 164 156 199 166 165 1052 24 2611
Ralf Moesgaard Andersen KBK/Kammeraterne 170 161 209 179 197 217 1133 34 1611

2185 58 42

Jonas Rask Andersen Brasilia 157 159 236 176 184 166 1078 30 1812
Boris Alexander Kunle BK Viborg 178 212 187 157 153 200 1087 24 2612

2165 54 44
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Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Sebastian Hansen Haslev BK 164 162 197 183 159 147 1012 21 2213
Andreas Rex Lauritsen Haslev BK 183 203 143 256 212 146 1143 29 2413

2155 50 46

Erik Kalmar Møller Jensen Stenhuset 207 190 167 196 186 192 1138 29 2614
Mikkel‐Mathias Kristensen BK Viborg 183 148 158 153 147 197 986 19 2514

2124 48 51

Kasper Mortensen Nordsjællands BC 188 159 168 177 207 188 1087 30 2015
Steffen Kristiansen Nordsjællands BC 122 132 145 193 191 224 1007 24 1815

2094 54 38

Asger E. Dehlendorff Sundby 193 165 224 188 183 166 1119 27 2316
Casper Frandsen Sundby 180 132 136 186 154 172 960 20 2216

2079 47 45

Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoopi 171 196 202 188 172 143 1072 21 2817
Phillip Staffe Slagelse BC 156 155 184 153 135 145 928 15 2517

2000 36 53

Jacob Mandstrup Mikkelsen Stenhuset 191 187 142 157 201 142 1020 20 2518
Morten Bregensted Smut 161 152 130 183 188 151 965 21 2318

1985 41 48

Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 159 189 172 198 126 201 1045 21 2719
Patrick Svensson Jackpot 126 165 161 138 163 172 925 17 2119

1970 38 48

Christopher Bengt Trekanten 177 164 170 160 137 198 1006 19 2420
Martin Pedersen KBK/Kammeraterne 200 134 161 153 163 153 964 19 1920

1970 38 43

Anders Koch Hansen Haslev BK 192 133 162 203 120 154 964 20 1921
Joakim Jakobsen Haslev BK 165 131 153 169 202 185 1005 22 2221

1969 42 41

Peter Grønbæk Andersen Assens Bowling Klu 132 154 155 140 124 158 863 17 1622
Rasmus L. Lyager‐Brønholt Varde BK 188 159 190 180 214 170 1101 24 2522

1964 41 41

Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 168 137 142 132 113 138 830 16 1623
Marcus Carter Haslev BK 180 168 189 150 179 226 1092 29 1523

1922 45 31
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Resultatliste for Piger

UDM Ynglinge 2010
World Cup Hallen

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Stine Nørgaard Johansen Stenhuset 171 206 182 198 245 232 1234 35 181

Nickie Marie Lund Bøgeskov KBK/Kammeraterne 175 156 232 256 176 188 1183 27 202

Louise Andersen Smut 168 169 224 179 207 230 1177 32 183

Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen BK Pletten 202 163 206 189 209 191 1160 31 224

Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen Trekanten 178 205 193 154 181 235 1146 29 215

Cecilie S. Eriksen BK Center 181 166 150 212 214 183 1106 26 276

Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 135 157 171 214 171 242 1090 27 187

Marie Nørregaard KingPins 174 158 178 198 197 183 1088 22 328

Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 177 183 221 135 170 197 1083 28 199

Malene H. Winkler Joker 195 159 144 205 176 200 1079 22 2710

Stine Gluver Ravnsborg 154 161 147 199 198 176 1035 22 2111

Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 194 179 121 166 187 186 1033 18 2912

Anne H. Knudsen BK Apollon 167 128 197 184 198 157 1031 21 2213

Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 137 187 174 179 174 173 1024 17 2914

Amanda Jane Gales BK Sisu 155 112 177 178 185 214 1021 27 1515

Louise Krogsgaard Larsen Haslev BK 169 164 141 166 170 211 1021 26 2016

Lærke Lou Lyager‐Brønholt Varde BK 176 171 179 144 157 184 1011 21 2317

Jill Guldbæk Larsen BK Center 202 164 160 188 134 155 1003 15 2918

Mai‐Britt Fischer Nielsen Pin‐Crackers 114 129 164 198 157 169 931 16 2519

Sabina Koch Johansen Stenhuset 165 144 134 146 141 188 918 14 1920

Line Ebdrup Marcussen Stenhuset 165 163 127 168 155 140 918 13 2421

Lina Vitten Østenfjeld BK Apollon 160 155 142 144 123 142 866 29 2122

Sabrina Gaardbo Nielsen Stenhuset 136 112 134 105 103 101 691 6 1623
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Resultatliste for Piger par

UDM Ynglinge 2010
World Cup Hallen

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total /XNr.

Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen BK Pletten 202 163 206 189 209 191 1160 31 221
Nickie Marie Lund Bøgeskov KBK/Kammeraterne 175 156 232 256 176 188 1183 27 201

2343 58 42

Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen Trekanten 178 205 193 154 181 235 1146 29 212
Louise Andersen Smut 168 169 224 179 207 230 1177 32 182

2323 61 39

Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 177 183 221 135 170 197 1083 28 193
Stine Nørgaard Johansen Stenhuset 171 206 182 198 245 232 1234 35 183

2317 63 37

Cecilie S. Eriksen BK Center 181 166 150 212 214 183 1106 26 274
Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 135 157 171 214 171 242 1090 27 184

2196 53 45

Marie Nørregaard KingPins 174 158 178 198 197 183 1088 22 325
Stine Gluver Ravnsborg 154 161 147 199 198 176 1035 22 215

2123 44 53

Amanda Jane Gales BK Sisu 155 112 177 178 185 214 1021 27 156
Karina Kristensen BK Sisu 137 187 174 179 174 173 1024 17 296

2045 44 44

Louise Krogsgaard Larsen Haslev BK 169 164 141 166 170 211 1021 26 207
Lærke Lou Lyager‐Brønholt Varde BK 176 171 179 144 157 184 1011 21 237

2032 47 43

Mai‐Britt Fischer Nielsen Pin‐Crackers 114 129 164 198 157 169 931 16 258
Malene H. Winkler Joker 195 159 144 205 176 200 1079 22 278

2010 38 52

Sabina Koch Johansen Stenhuset 165 144 134 146 141 188 918 14 199
Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 194 179 121 166 187 186 1033 18 299

1951 32 48

Anne H. Knudsen BK Apollon 167 128 197 184 198 157 1031 21 2210
Lina Vitten Østenfjeld BK Apollon 160 155 142 144 123 142 866 29 2110

1897 50 43

Line Ebdrup Marcussen Stenhuset 165 163 127 168 155 140 918 13 2411
Sabrina Gaardbo Nielsen Stenhuset 136 112 134 105 103 101 691 6 1611

1609 19 40
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Resultatliste Semifinale ‐ Drenge

UDM Ynglinge 2010
World Cup Hallen

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Res‐semi /XNr. Res‐indl Res‐tot

Jakob Nørgård Madsen Pin‐Crackers 178 241 225 236 217 199 1296 83 441 1316 2612

Casper Henriksen BK Center 233 221 231 213 185 208 1291 74 392 1204 2495

Mathias S. Madsen BK Sisu 209 190 254 183 238 254 1328 77 343 1159 2487

Nicolaj Larsen BK Næstved 178 189 200 195 215 214 1191 76 394 1287 2478

Martin Andersen Pin‐Crackers 204 257 222 220 162 212 1277 66 405 1160 2437

Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 145 181 161 201 170 236 1094 72 316 1300 2394

Bjørn Saksager Jensen BK Outsiders 199 187 190 233 185 214 1208 69 437 1183 2391

Torben Jørgensen Grindsted BK 168 179 178 189 211 251 1176 63 488 1200 2376

Mark Løgbjerg Kristensen Grindsted BK 174 240 187 187 192 218 1198 61 459 1159 2357

Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95 167 161 201 208 194 157 1088 59 4310 1212 2300

Casper Lindberg Pin‐Crackers 170 183 186 152 155 170 1016 62 4011 1228 2244

Stefan Bilfeldt BK Sisu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 2412 1198 1198
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Resultatliste Semifinale ‐ Piger

UDM Ynglinge 2010
World Cup Hallen

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Res‐semi /XNr. Res‐indl Res‐tot

Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen BK Pletten 221 222 222 193 176 217 1251 65 491 1160 2411

Nickie Marie Lund Bøgeskov KBK/Kammeraterne 188 168 212 231 221 171 1191 58 412 1183 2374

Louise Andersen Smut 139 215 191 248 213 162 1168 65 363 1177 2345

Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen Trekanten 192 169 180 190 245 221 1197 61 444 1146 2343

Stine Nørgaard Johansen Stenhuset 161 188 169 181 153 242 1094 60 445 1234 2328

Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 187 178 159 214 200 197 1135 52 436 1090 2225

Marie Nørregaard KingPins 172 202 182 202 198 168 1124 50 567 1088 2212

Stine Gluver Ravnsborg 183 174 203 164 178 226 1128 42 568 1035 2163

Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 193 200 222 162 173 173 1123 45 509 1033 2156

Malene H. Winkler Joker 182 205 151 185 127 190 1040 43 5510 1079 2119

Maria Pedersen Grindsted BK 175 180 149 169 183 175 1031 55 3711 1083 2114

Cecilie S. Eriksen BK Center 143 141 156 137 195 173 945 41 5312 1106 2051
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Resultatliste Trinfinale ‐ Drenge

UDM  2010
World Cup Hallen

Trin 1
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

2226 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 222    

1885 Martin Andersen Pin‐Crackers 188    

Trin 2
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

2646 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 264    

2024 Nicolaj Larsen BK Næstved 202    

Trin 3
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

2546 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 254    

2123 Mathias S. Madsen BK Sisu 212    

Trin 4
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

2266 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 226    

2012 Casper Henriksen BK Center 201    

Trin 5
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

4286 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK 228 200  

3991 Jakob Nørgård Madsen Pin‐Crackers 178 221  
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Resultatliste Trinfinale ‐ Piger

UDM  2010
World Cup Hallen

Trin 1
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

2016 Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 201    

1515 Stine Nørgaard Johansen Stenhuset 151    

Trin 2
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

2046 Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 204    

1874 Louise Hundebøll Jørgense Trekanten 187    

Trin 3
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

2136 Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 213    

1933 Louise Andersen Smut 193    

Trin 4
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

1792 Nickie Marie Lund Bøgesk KBK/Kammeraterne 179    

1576 Pernille Øager Pedersen BK Center 157    

Trin 5
TotalPos Spillernavn Klub ‐‐‐‐‐ Score ‐‐‐‐‐

3721 Nicole Rodriguez Rasmuss BK Pletten 186 186  

3572 Nickie Marie Lund Bøgesk KBK/Kammeraterne 197 160  
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